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GREAT WESTERN YOUNG GUNS (Non Pis)

15/06/2018

NOVICE BULL RIDE
Macavulie Leather

Brady Fielder

No. Of Competitors: 4
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE
Lachlan Sullivan

No. Of Competitors: 3
NOVICE BARREL RACE
Montana 0'Toole
Payten Sibson

Kasey Bean

Amarni Goody

No. Of Competitors: 9
U18 JUNIOR BARREL
RACE

Montana 0'Toole
Payten Sibson

Kasey Bean

Amarni Goody

No. Of Competitors: 8
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Mitchell Foxlee

Juckson Gray

Macaulie Leather
Brodie Woodard

No. Of Competitors: 15
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Scott Stringer

Michael Elder

Dawson Foden

No. Of Competitors: 11
PODDY RIDE

Juckson Dickson

Nash Mellers

Dawson Foden

Dustin Roots

No. Of Competitors: 5
U12 PEEWEE BARREL
RACE

Ella Christensen
Chelsea Roberts
Tameka Bean

Drew Christensen

No. Of Competitors: 6
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405.60
270.40

657.00

308.40
231.30
154.20

77.10

139.20
104.40
69.60
34.80

156.00
117.00
58.50
58.50

114.75
84.15
56.10

44.00
33.00
22.00
11.00

43.20
32.40
21.60
10.80

PTS
146
12

PTS
39

SEC
13.974
14.265
14.334
14.850

SEC
14.224
14.451
14.502
15.196

62
58
51
57

PTS
142
116
114

PTS
238
236
228
51

SEC
15.970
20.874
21.452
23.118



